
  

 
 The Delaware State Fire School is partnering with the 

National Fire Academy to hold more classes in the State.  

These are both the traditional two-day courses, and we 

are now hosting six-day courses. 

• N0763 - New Executive Chief Officer  

@ Kent Division 

Monday April 8 - Saturday April 13 8a-5p 

Register by March 15, 2024  

(USE SIX-DAY REGISTRATION FORM) 

 

• F0146 - Supervising Emergency Medical Services 

 @ New Castle Division 

Saturday April 27 - Sunday April 28 8a-5p 

Register by April 12, 2024 

 

• N0158 - EMS Quality Management  

@ Kent Division 

Monday April 29 - Saturday May 4 8a-5p 

Register by April 12, 2024 

(USE SIX-DAY REGISTRATION FORM) 

 

• F0648 - Leadership in Supervision – Frameworks to 

Success @ Kent Division 

Saturday June 1 - Sunday June 2 8a-5p 

Register by May 17, 2024 

 

• F0523 - Executive Skills Series: Exercising Leadership 

Ethically @ Kent Division 

Saturday June 22 - Sunday June 23 8a-5p 

Register by June 7, 2024 

 

• F0635 - Best Practices in Community Risk Reduction  

@ Sussex County Division 

Saturday Aug. 10 - Sunday Aug. 11 8a-5p 

Register by July 26, 2024 

 

• F0520 - Executive Skills Series: Exercising Leadership 

Within Communities  

@ Kent Division 

Saturday Sept. 28 - Sunday Sept. 29 8a-5p 

Register by September 13, 2024 

Register for these classes using the Two-Day and Six-Day 

registration forms on the DSFS National Fire Academy 

Page at https://statefireschool.delaware.gov/nfa/ 

Reminder: Delaware/Connecticut Weekend at the 

National Fire Academy is March 23-24, 2024 @ the NFA in 

Emmitsburg, MD 

THE 

NATIONAL 

FIRE 

ACADEMY 

AT DSFS 

All Courses are FREE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PHONE: 

302-739-4773 

302-739-6245 (fax) 

WEBSITE: 

statefireschool.delaware.gov 

EMAIL: 

Fire.school@delaware.gov 

 

https://statefireschool.delaware.gov/nfa/

